Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Fleet Feet

6102
6159
6193
6101

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Fred Kile
Brian Miller
Melissa Pratt
Ann Keith

Team - millerstrong

6206
6013
6212
6213
6127
6143
6142
6012
6025
6211
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Team Score (Places)

Keith Romke
Pete Blasssage
Alex Schreiber
Sarah Schreiber
Jessica Loney
Samuel Mason
Mark Mason
Micki Blassage
Allison Corcoran
Julia Schnorr

Team - #JEstrong

6124
6041
6008
6123

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Peter Lennard
Anna Eckholm
Lily Bilyk

Ellen Lennard

Team - Team Amanda

6149
6197
6196
6194
6274

a B~ WDN P

Team Score (Places)

Tim McCracken
Meghan Quigley
Courtney Quigley
Brian Quigley
Ramiro Cadena

Team - Bear Force

1 6152

Team Score (Places)

Kevin Meister

Results By Racing Expectations

Nik's Home Run 7k
Final Team Results

7k Run
Class - C coed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
76
Davis IL M 4 4 30:07.3 30:07.3
M 5 9 30:33.7 1:00:41.1
Rockford IL F 29 38 35:57.7 1:36:38.8
Belvidere IL F 38 76 37:475 2:14:26.3
Finish Position- 2
238
Dixon IL M 27 27 35:32.6 35:32.6
Cherry Valley IL M 30 57 36:15.8 1:11:48.4
Fort Wayne IN M 74 131 41:48.2 1:53:36.7
Fort Wayne IN F 107 238 45:44.3 2:39:21.1
Oak Park IL F 117 355 47:18.3 3:26:39.4
Peoria IL M 142 497 51:20.5 4:18:00.0
Peoria IL M 144 641 51:56.9 5:09:57.0
Cherry Valley IL F 156 797 1:.02:28.6  6:12:25.6
Rockford IL F 157 954 1:02:28.9 7:14:54.6
Aurora IL F 158 1112 1:02:30.8 8:17:25.4
Finish Position- 3
238
Elgin IL M 6 6 31:17.9 31:17.9
Elgin IL F 638 74 41:12.7 1:12:30.6
Elgin IL F 75 149 41:48.7 1:54:19.3
Elgin IL F 89 238 42:39.4 2:36:58.8
Finish Position- 4
315
Chicago IL M 18 18 33:39.8 33:39.8
Chicago IL F 97 115 43:32.0 1:17:11.9
Chicago IL F 99 214 43:33.4 2:00:45.3
Chicago IL M 101 315 43:35.0 2:44:20.4
Fpo AP M 102 417 43:47.6 3:28:08.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M 25 25 35:25.3 35:25.3
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Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Bear Force
Team Score (Places)

2 6147
3 6157

Joel Mathur
Josh Michaelson

Team - Kerry Krew
Team Score (Places)

1 6134 Emmet Malone
2 6082 Adam Hickman
3 6202 Alex Riesche

Team - Thermo Fisher

Team Score (Places)

1 6199 Erum Raja
2 6132 Jim Maas
3 6259  Bridget Williams

Team - Cleo Cares

Team Score (Places)

1 6272 Connor Martenson
2 6271 Vicki Booth
3 6273 Todd Enneking

Team - Itmo/Slaw

Team Score (Places)

1 6049
2 6120

Julie Eitmontas
Sue Lawniczak

Results By Racing Expectations

Nik's Home Run 7k
Final Team Results

7k Run
Class - C coed
Overall
City Gend Place
Finish Position -
Inc.
M 90
M 153
Finish Position -
Inc.
Rockton IL M 21
Beloit WI M 31
Rockton IL F 33
Finish Position -
Inc.
Rockford IL F 48
Belvidere IL M 78
Rockford IL F 112
Finish Position -
Inc.
M 22
F 82
Rockford IL M 91
Finish Position -
Inc.
Capron IL F 164
Wauconda IL F 165

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Inc.
115 42:405 1:18:05.8
268 56:48.0 2:14:53.9
Inc.

21 34:35.6 34:35.6

52 36:28.6 1:11:04.2

85 37:26.3 1:48:30.6

Inc.

48 39:00.7 39:00.7
126 42:03.9 1:21:04.7
238 46:32.6 2:07:37.3

Inc.

22 34:40.8 34:40.8
104 42:08.4 1:16:49.2
195 42:48.8 1:59:38.0

Inc.
164 1:05:18.1 1:05:18.1
329 1:05:19.9 2:10:38.1
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